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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK

MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 11/18/2024

NEXT SALE: November 25th, 2024

FALL CATTLE & HAY RUN IS HAPPENING NOW!!

COLOR

BLACK
BLACK
BWF/RWF
RWF
BLACK
RED
BLACK/RED
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
HERFORD
RED X BRED
BLACK
X BRED
XBRED

BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK/RED
RED
BLACK
RWF
RED
HERFORD
BLACK/RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HEIFER (LIMP)

BLACK

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER

HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
BRED COWS
BRED 5 MO cow

AVG #

455
260
542
150
517
537
580
593
557
445
668
615
408
700
1060
1005
655

350
485
509
400
561
574
529
499
520
275
610
395
600
725
1075
1195
440

1265

PRICE

305.00
295.00
282.50
275.00
275.00
268.00
263.00
263.00
262.50
260.00
255.00
220.00
185.00
170.00
163.00
130.00
130.00

265.00
262.50
260.00
255.00
250.00
248.00
246.00
242.50
242.50
240.00
228.00
222.50
205.00
180.00
152.50
137.50
105.00

1725.00
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BLACK
RWF

RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

RED
BLACK

BWF
BLACK

RED

RED

CHARLOIS
RED

RED

RED
BLACK

HOLSTEIN
BLACK/RED
HOLSTEIN

RED

BLACK
HOLSTEIN
RED

MIXED
MIXED

104 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $3.25 PER BALE

BRED 4 MO cow
BRED 4 MO CcCow
SLAUGHTER COW/BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER CcCow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER CcCoOw
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER CoOw
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER CcCoOw
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER CcCoOw
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER HEIFER
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
HAY SALE

1375
1415

2010
2230
2080
1855
1760
1530
1615
1605
1378
1347
1580
2655
1125
1255
1080
1735
1060
1450
1095
1505
950
795
1575
485

40
43

APPROX 444 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $42.50 PER BALE

# BALES

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE

$42.50
$42.50
$37.50
$37.50
$35.00
$35.00
$32.50
$32.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

1400.00
102.00

143.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
138.00
138.00
110.00
105.00
105.00
101.00
100.00
99.00
96.00
93.00
91.00
88.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
50.00
18.00
5.00

45.00
40.00
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20
16
14
14
14

)]

12
22
40
22

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$15.00
$15.00



